

Corning Subbasin Advisory Board

Members

Matt Hansen -- Dave Lester -- Steve Gruenwald -- Ian Turnbull (Alternate)
Grant Carmon -- Brian Mori -- Julia Violich -- John Amaro (Alternate)



Corning Subbasin Advisory Board Meetings

May 3, 2023 | 1:30 p.m.

AND

June 7, 2023 | 1:30 p.m.

In-Person Location:

ity of Corning Council Chamb

City of Corning Council Chambers 794 Third Street Corning, CA 96021

Due to limited parking for Corning City Hall, meeting attendees are asked to park their vehicles in the parking lot across from City Hall, next to the railroad tracks.

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

The Corning Subbasin Advisory Board regular meetings, scheduled for May 3, 2023 at 1:30 p.m. and June 7, 2023 at 1:30 p.m. have been CANCELLED.

The next regular meeting of the Corning Subbasin Advisory Board is scheduled for July 5, 2023 at 1:30 p.m. at the City of Corning Council Chambers located at 794 Third Street, Corning, CA 96021.